
 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW 

 SUMMER CALENDAR 2012 

 
 

 SUMMER DOMESTIC PROGRAM 2012 
 

May 21, Monday   9:00 a.m.  INSTRUCTION BEGINS 

May 23, Wednesday    5:00 p.m.  Deadline for Drop/Add 

May 28, Monday      No classes – Memorial Day 

June 13, Wednesday  5:00 p.m.  Deadline to withdraw from course with a grade of W 

June 29, Friday   8:30 a.m.  Intellectual Property Exam 

July 4, Wednesday     No classes – Independence Day 

July 12, Thursday     READING DAY 

July 13, Friday      FINAL EXAMINATIONS BEGIN 

July 17, Tuesday      FINAL EXAMINATIONS END 

Aug 8, Wednesday  12:00 p.m.  Deadline for domestic summer grades 

 

 

 

 LONDON/CAMBRIDGE PROGRAM 2012 
 

Recommend arrival in London no later than noon on Sunday, June 24, preferably earlier. 

 

June 25, Monday   8:00 a.m.  INSTRUCTION BEGINS IN LONDON 

June 27, Wednesday  5:00 p.m.  Deadline for Drop/Add 

June 30, Saturday      INSTRUCTION ENDS IN LONDON 

June 30, Saturday      Legal London Review 

June 30, Saturday   early evening  Leave for Cambridge 

July 1, Sunday      READING DAY 

July 2, Monday   10:00-12:00 p.m.  Legal London Exam 

July 3, Tuesday   8:30 a.m.  INSTRUCTION BEGINS IN CAMBRIDGE 

July 19, Thursday  12:35 p.m.  INSTRUCTION ENDS IN CAMBRIDGE 

July 20, Friday      READING DAY 

July 23, Monday   10:00-12:00 p.m.  Regulating Migration Exam 

July 24, Tuesday      Consumer Protection Exam 

July 25, Wednesday     Leave Cambridge 

Aug. 8, Wednesday  12:00 p.m.  Deadline for Cambridge grades 

 

 

 

 

 March 22, 2012 


